
2016 MABANK VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME 

Aug. 5 Friday Mabank Scrimmage Mabank 9-JV-V 10:00am 

Aug. 6 Saturday Wills Point Scrimmage Wills Point 9-JV-V TBA 

Aug. 9 Tuesday Sunnyvale        Mabank JV-V 5:00pm 

Aug. 11 & 13 Thurs. & Sat. TVVOA Officials Tournament Eustace 9 & JV TBA 

Aug. 12 & 13 Fri. & Sat Van Varsity Tournament Van V TBA 

Aug. 16 Tuesday Cayuga Cayuga JV-V 5:00pm 

Aug. 19 & 20 Friday & Sat. Eustace Varsity Tournament Eustace V TBA 

Aug. 23 Tuesday Kemp  Mabank JV-V 5:00pm 

Aug. 25 & 27 Thurs. & Sat. Tyler Invitational Tournament Tyler V TBA 

Aug. 30 Tuesday Alba Golden  Mabank 9-JV-V 4:30pm  

Sept. 1 & 3 Thurs. & Sat. Wills Point Tournament Wills Point 9 & JV TBA 

Sept. 6 Tuesday Eustace Eustace 9-JV-V 4:30pm  

Sept. 9 Friday Kaufman (Mabank's Homecoming) Mabank 9-JV-V 4:30pm 

Sept. 13 Tuesday Frankston Frankston JV-V 5:00pm 

Sept. 16 Friday Boles Mabank 9-JV-V 4:30pm  

Sept. 20   OPEN       

Sept. 23 Friday *Wills Point          Wills Point 9-JV-V 4:30pm  

Sept. 27 Tuesday *Rains            Mabank 9-JV-V 5:00pm  

Sept. 30 Friday *Brownsboro Brownsboro 9-JV-V 5:00pm 

Oct. 4 Tuesday *Van Van 9-JV-V 5:00pm  

Oct. 7 Friday *Canton Mabank 9-JV-V 5:00pm 

Oct. 11 Tuesday *Wills Point              Mabank 9-JV-V 5:00pm  

Oct. 14 Friday *Rains            Rains 9-JV-V 5:00pm 

Oct. 18 Tuesday *Brownsboro Mabank 9-JV-V 5:00pm  

Oct. 21 Friday *Van    Mabank 9-JV-V 5:00pm 

Oct. 25 Tuesday *Canton Canton 9-JV-V 5:00pm  

      

Head Coach:                 Stacy Shelton (Phone number: 903-880-1600 ext. 2060)  

Assistant Coaches:        Kim Brown, Brent Achorn, Lauren Odom and Lindy White 

Athletic Director:   Tracy Carter 

Athletic Secretary: Christina Wagner-Ashley (Phone number: 903-880-1625) 

Superintendent:  Dr. Russell Marshall 
High School Principal:  Jes Satterwhite 

Athletic Trainers:  Cahan Felts and Maria Lopez (Phone number: 903-880-1630) 

             8/22/16 


